600 W, DALI-2 OR DMX, LED DRIVER
DLD600HE-H120 Series
www.enedopower.com Page 1 TS_DLD600HE-H120 DA-DMX_Rev00, Jun 2025
MAIN FEATURES
· Nominal input voltage: 220/277/347/400/440/480 VAC
· Suitable for IEC Class I installations
· Max output power 600 W
· Output current range 190 – 1880 mA programmable

DLD600HE-H120 Series
www.enedopower.com Page 2 TS_DLD600HE-H120 DA-DMX_Rev00, Jun 2025
MODEL CODING AND OUTPUT RATINGS
Ordering Code Control Pout Max
[W]
VOUT
Operative Range
[VDC]
IOUT Programmable Settings
[mA]
Full Power
VOUT
Range
[VDC]
Full Power
IOUT
Adj. Range
[A]
Min Factory Set Max
DLD600HE-H120-DA
(RHPS589AH-A-1)
DALI-2 600 260 ÷ 520 190 1200 1880 319 ÷ 520 1.16 ÷ 1.88
DLD600HE-H120-DX
(RHPS589BH-A-1) DMX-RDM 600 260 ÷ 520 190 1200 1880 319 ÷ 520 1.16 ÷ 1.88
NOTE: The above ratings refer to 480 VAC input voltage, 25 °C ambient temperature, and full load operating conditions.
OUTPUT CURRENT-VOLTAGE DIAGRAM (MAX OUTPUT POWER LIMITING)
INPUT SPECIFICATION
Specification Test Conditions / Notes Min Nom Max Units
AC Input Voltage 220/240/277/347/400/440/480 VAC 198 220-480 528 VAC
Input Frequency 47 50/60 63 Hz
Efficiency
220 VAC, 1.16 A
220 VAC, 1.88 A
277 VAC, 1.16 A
277 VAC, 1.88A Full load, 25 °C TAMB
480 VAC, 1.16 A
480 VAC, 1.88 A
92
92
92.5
92
93
92.5
94
94
94.5
94
95
94.5
-
-
-
-
-
-
%
Input Current
220 VAC 100% load
277 VAC
400 VAC
480 VAC
-
-